



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2450/2019

S.b.i. General Insurance Company Ltd.

-----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Anita W/o Late Ranveer

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Virendra Agrawal, Adv.
For Respondent(s) : None

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Judgment / Order

31/08/2024

List on 24.09.2024 along with the record of the
lower Court concerned.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

DANISH USMANI /49