

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2450/2019

S.B.I. General Insurance Company Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Anita W/o Late Ranveer

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Virendra Agrawal, Adv. with Ms. Anjali Assat, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Deepak Soni, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

06/05/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, list the matter after two weeks.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

AARZOO ARORA /13