

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2450/2019
CNR: RJHC020477352019 | URN: CMA / 3861U / 2019

S.b.i. General Insurance Company Ltd. -----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Anita W/o Late Ranveer -----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Virendra Agarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Deepak Soni with Mr. Pankaj Soni Ms. Nandini Verma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

20/08/2026

Arguments heard and concluded.

Order is reserved.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J